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CONSEJO DE REPRESENTANTES DEL PAS

MIEMBROS DEL CONSEJO DE REPRESENTANTES DEL PAS

Cargo

Presidenta (CC.00.)
Secretaria (CC.00.)

Vocales:
CC.00.:

CGT:

UGT:

CSIF:

Apellidos y Nombre

Bustos Montafiés, M2 José

Gonzéalez Moran, M2 Paz

Bachiller Marquez, Tomas
Catala Mateo, Rafael

Del Puerto Mufioz, Sotero
Lépez Miguel, M2 Begofia
Montalvo Roldan, Manuel

Pérez Embi, Angel

correo-e

mjose.bustos@uah.es

mpaz.gonzalez@uah.es

tomas.bachiller@uah.es

rafael.catala@uah.es

sotero.puerto@uah.es

begonna.lopez@uah.es

manuel.montalbo@uabh.es

angel.perez@uah.es

Saldafia Martinez, M2 Angelesangeles.saldana@uah.es

Vives Martinez, Carlos Marianocarlos.vives@uah.es

Blas Catalan, José Luis

joseluis.blas@uah.es

Miguel Tomas, Alejandro Albertoalejandro.miguel@uah.es

Pizarro Rubio, Lorena M2
Prado Osorio, Juan

Pueblas de la Torre, Angel

lorena.pizarro@uah.es

juan.osorio@uah.es

angel.pueblas@uah.es

Salgado Estévez, Jesus Camilocamilo.salgado@uah.es

Guillorme Casado, Saturio

Hermira Anchuelo, Santiago

La Roda Mufioz, Jesus

Martinez Plaza, M2 Carmen

Saiz Rodriguez, Adela

Sotillo Lopez, Dionisio

Abarca Pascual, Angel
Bermejo Loeches, Antonio
Criado Martin, Raquel

Diaz Encabo, Alicia

saturio.quillorme@uah.es

santiago.hermira@uah.es

jesus.laroda@uah.es

carmen.martinez@uah.es

adela.saiz@uah.es

dionisio.sotillo@uah.es

angel.abarca@uah.es

antonio.bermejo@uah.es

raquel.criado@uah.es

alicia.diaz@uah.es

Teléfono

918855030
918854657

918855384
918854120
918855376
918855126
918855126
918854541
918855480
918854807

918855310
918855310
918855310
918859253
918855310
918855310

918854099
918859285
918854498
918854498
918854498
918855890

918854781
918854565
918859267
918854058
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